
2010
ALEXANDRIA

HOLIDAY
CONCERTS

Happy Holidays and
Happy New Year from
the City of Alexandria!

By The Tree

November 26, Friday

Tree Lighting Ceremony

November 27, Saturday

Potomac Harmony Chorus
Women’s Barbershop
Doris Justis
Acoustic Folk

November 28, Sunday

Rich Follett
Contemporary Folk
Barbara Martin
Acoustic Jazz and Folk

December 5, Sunday

Alexandria Singers
Choral

7pm

1pm

2pm

2pm

3pm

3pm

December 11, Saturday

Bell’s Angel’s, St John Lutheran 
Church Handbell Choir
Handbells
Alexandria Harmonizers
Men’s Barbershop

December 12, Sunday

St. Matthews United Methodist 
Church Handbell Choir
Handbells
Blue Book Value Band
Swing Blues

Market Square 

December 5, Sunday

Shir Tze‘ ir
Jewish a cappella

Schedule Subject to Change Without  Notice

1pm

2pm

2pm

3pm

2pm

301 King Street
Market Square



Concerts are cancelled if inclement weather occurs. Schedule subject to change without notice. For more 
information call the Events Hotline at 703.746.5592. Sponsored by the Alexandria Department of Recreation, 
Parks and Cultural Activities. The City of Alexandria complies with The Americans with Disability Act for qualified 
individuals. If reasonable  accommodation is needed, please call 703.746.5418, TTY 703.838.4902, ten days prior 
to the event.

alexandriava.gov/Recreation

WHERE TO PARK IN OLD TOWN
For events and concerts sponsored by

the Department of Recreation, Parks and Cultural Activities

Please be aware of parking regulations and fines for violations. Visitor parking in some residential areas and 
meter parking are limited. Meter feeding is prohibited. Please read the signs before you park. Parking limits 
are strictly enforced.


